

Complaint case 570 of 2024

Order dated 07.01.2025

Today is fixed for SRand filing requisite
Complainant files hazira
None moves on repeated calls
Complainant is directed to file s/c as to why the case
shall not be dismissed for default
Fix 26.03.2025 for filng s/c by the Complainat

D/C
